UNDER 12 - GIRONE G - TERMINATO

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO

ASD
MONTESPORT
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

PANACEA POGGIBONSI

EMPOLI PALLAVOLO

PT

15
12
11
9
1

risultati della 8° giornata

21/12/2025 09:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI
BACCAIANO - VIA VOLTERRANA

21/12/2025 10:30
PALESTRA F. ENRIQUES - VIALE
DUCA D'AOSTA 65 -

21/12/2025 10:30
PALESTRA BOCCACCIO - VIALE
GIACOMO MATTEOTTI 51 -

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \% P SV SP

6 6 0 15 3

6 4 2 12 6

6 4 2 11 7

7 2 5 9 12

7 0 7 1 20
MONTESPORT 3 _ 0

26-24 25-19 25-18
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO _

POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO ASD 2 _ 1

25-12 22-25 25-12

Qs
5,000

2,000

1,571

0,750

0,050

PF
443

412

385

414

282

EMPOLI PALLAVOLO

RIPOSA

PANACEA POGGIBONSI

PS
255

368

360

431

522

QP
1,737

1,120

1,069

0,961

0,540
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